[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

20210912
2021.09.12 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
02 2021/09/12 10:10 - ......

L—2 BAsaRf 10:03:55

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
24 1:47.274 +1:02.811 10:23:10.075 8 45.660 +0.381 10:10:08.581

(12) ¥95—-L45 25 47.522 +3.059 10:23:57.597 9 45.523 +0.244 10:10:54.104
1 47.419 +3.733 10:04:43.311 26 45.442 +0.979 10:24:43.039 10 45.977 +0.698 10:11:40.081

45.254 +1.568 10:05:28.565 27 45.198 +0.735 10:25:28.237 11 46.055 +0.776 10:12:26.136
3 47.072 +3.386 10:06:15.637 28 45.750 +1.287 10:26:13.987 12 46.486 +1.207 10:13:12.622
4 44,611 +0.925 10:07:00.248 29 45.481 +1.018 10:26:59.468 13 1:51.115 +1:05.836 10:15:03.737
5 45.026 +1.340 10:07:45.274 30 46.079 +1.616 10:27:45.547 14 47.173 +1.894 10:15:50.910
6 45.080 +1.394 10:08:30.354 31 45.100 +0.637 10:28:30.647 15 45,739 +0.460 10:16:36.649
7 45.264 +1.578 10:09:15.618 32 44.988 +0.525 10:29:15.635 16 45.494 +0.215 10:17:22.143
8 44.884 +1.198 10:10:00.502 33 46.229 +1.766 10:30:01.864 17 45.745 +0.466 10:18:07.888
9 45.753 +2.067 10:10:46.255 34 46.173 +1.710 10:30:48.037 18 45.664 +0.385 10:18:53.552
10 46.815 +3.129 10:11:33.070 35 45.134 +0.671 10:31:33.171 19 45.932 +0.653 10:19:39.484
11 45.992 +2.306 10:12:19.062 36 44.851 +0.388 10:32:18.022 20 45.962 +0.683 10:20:25.446
12 44.882 +1.196 10:13:03.944 37 45.219 +0.756 10:33:03.241 21 45919 +0.640 10:21:11.365
13 45.964 +2.278 10:13:49.908 38 44.784 +0.321 10:33:48.025 22 45.807 +0.528 10:21:57.172
14 45.647 +1.961 10:14:35.555 39 45.649 +1.186 10:34:33.674 23 45.762 +0.483 10:22:42.934
15 1:47.604  +1:03.918 10:16:23.159 24 45.807 +0.528 10:23:28.741
16 46.134 +2.448 10:17:09.293 (10) B7Y 25 45.638 +0.359 10:24:14.379
17 43.849 +0.163 10:17:53.142 1 45.700 +1.019 10:04:43.631 26 45,873 +0.594 10:25:00.252
18 43.937 +0.251 10:18:37.079 2 45.187 +0.506 10:05:28.818 27 45.988 +0.709 10:25:46.240
19 44.620 +0.934 10:19:21.699 3 47.182 +2.501 10:06:16.000 28 45.569 +0.290 10:26:31.809
20 44,025 +0.339 10:20:05.724 4 44.782 +0.101 10:07:00.782 29 45.702 +0.423 10:27:17.511
21 43.686 10:20:49.410 5 45.198 +0.517 10:07:45.980 30 45.728 +0.449 10:28:03.239
22 44,013 +0.327 10:21:33.423 6 46.160 +1.479 10:08:32.140 31 46.664 +1.385 10:28:49.903
23 43.872 +0.186 10:22:17.295 7 46.019 +1.338 10:09:18.159 32 45.568 +0.289 10:29:35.471
24 43.728 +0.042 10:23:01.023 8 1:46.038 +1:01.357 10:11:04.197 33 45.749 +0.470 10:30:21.220
25 43.846 +0.160 10:23:44.869 9 47733 +3.052 10:11:51.930 34 45.873 +0.594 10:31:07.093
26 44,142 +0.456 10:24:29.011 10 46.326 +1.645 10:12:38.256 35 45.979 +0.700 10:31:53.072
27 44,231 +0.545 10:25:13.242 1 45.775 +1.094 10:13:24.031 36 45.804 +0.525 10:32:38.876
28 44235 +0.549 10:25:57.477 12 45.608 +0.927 10:14:09.639 37 45,585 +0.306 10:33:24.461
29 44.012 +0.326 10:26:41.489 13 46.942 +2.261 10:14:56.581 38 45.695 +0.416 10:34:10.156
30 45.082 +1.396 10:27:26.571 14 45.417 +0.736 10:15:41.998
31 43.955 +0.269 10:28:10.526 15 45.691 +1.010 10:16:27.689
32 44.459 +0.773 10:28:54.985 16 45.158 +0.477 10:17:12.847
33 43.799 +0.113 10:29:38.784 17 45.402 +0.721 10:17:58.249
34 44.091 +0.405 10:30:22.875 18 45.878 +1.197 10:18:44.127
35 44.857 +1.171 10:31:07.732 19 45.710 +1.029 10:19:29.837
36 45.096 +1.410 10:31:52.828 20 45.856 +1.175 10:20:15.693
37 44.025 +0.339 10:32:36.853 21 46.044 +1.363 10:21:01.737
38 44.133 +0.447 10:33:20.986 22 45.350 +0.669 10:21:47.087
39 43.941 +0.255 10:34:04.927 23 46.454 +1.773 10:22:33.541

24 45.372 +0.691 10:23:18.913

(11) FOA 25 44.807 +0.126 10:24:03.720
1 46.833 +2.370 10:04:45.400 26 44.865 +0.184 10:24:48.585

45.208 +0.745 10:05:30.608 27 44.939 +0.258 10:25:33.524
3 46.195 +1.732 10:06:16.803 28 44.681 10:26:18.205
4 46.217 +1.754 10:07:03.020 29 45.153 +0.472 10:27:03.358
5 45.290 +0.827 10:07:48.310 30 45.320 +0.639 10:27:48.678
6 44.463 10:08:32.773 31 44.692 +0.011 10:28:33.370
7 45.798 +1.335 10:09:18.571 32 44,781 +0.100 10:29:18.151
8 45.345 +0.882 10:10:03.916 33 44.933 +0.252 10:30:03.084
9 44.820 +0.357 10:10:48.736 34 46.609 +1.928 10:30:49.693
10 45.127 +0.664 10:11:33.863 35 44.990 +0.309 10:31:34.683
11 45.868 +1.405 10:12:19.731 36 44.920 +0.239 10:32:19.603
12 45.223 +0.760 10:13:04.954 37 45.078 +0.397 10:33:04.681
13 45.252 +0.789 10:13:50.206 38 45.034 +0.353 10:33:49.715
14 45.619 +1.156 10:14:35.825 39 44.686 +0.005 10:34:34.401
15 46.036 +1.573 10:15:21.861
16 44.914 +0.451 10:16:06.775 (13) MAZDA6
17 45.837 +1.374 10:16:52.612 1 48.640 +3.361 10:04:49.176
18 44,830 +0.367 10:17:37.442 2 45.478 +0.199 10:05:34.654
19 44.810 +0.347 10:18:22.252 3 45.959 +0.680 10:06:20.613
20 45.164 +0.701 10:19:07.416 4 45.504 +0.225 10:07:06.117
21 45.110 +0.647 10:19:52.526 5 45.279 10:07:51.396
22 45.055 +0.592 10:20:37.581 6 45.489 +0.210 10:08:36.885
23 45.220 +0.757 10:21:22.801 7 46.036 +0.757 10:09:22.921
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